CVNC-Velm 2024 15.03.24 - 17.03.24
ERGEBNISLISTE

Bewerb

Abteilung: 1

Anzahl der Starter:

10

Name
Verein

Steinhofer Melanie
LVRV Frauenkirchen
Schreiber Kajetan
VG Club 43

Schitt Katharina
VG Breitenfurt
Konas Johanna

URC Wildegg

Fuchs Michaela

UVT Eligius

Hekerle Julia

URC Wildegg
Hofinger Lisa

LVRV Frauenkirchen
Popp Judith

VTZ Aequitas
Mutsis Elena

SU Team Septimus
Wegerer Vivien

RFV Sonnberg

16

Einzelvoltigieren M Pflicht

Turnier: 24282

Richter A: Artner Denise

Richter B: Barosch Peter

Anzahl der Platzierungen:

Pferd
Longe

Jack Slooper(AE93)
Zwinger Isabelle
Diavar(1N65)
Thuniot Tamara
Ficko(3118)
Kermer Christian
Lennox(2D41)
Humann Kathrin
Crossino(3912)
Bohmer Karin
Lennox(2D41)
Humann Kathrin
Jack Slooper(AE93)
Zwinger Isabelle
Savignhon(4812)
Flrst Tanja

Averna Nero XV(N257)
Fiala Isabel

Jacuzzi (4S53)
Digruber Jaqueline

Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B

Note

6,409
6,779
6,074
6,613
6,104
6,289
5,950
6,188
5,888
6,106
5,764
6,113
5,750
6,070
5,656
5,908
5,554
5,953
5,309
5,904

Pflicht

6,594

6,343

6,196

6,069

5,997

5,938

5,910

5,782

5,753

5,606

Note Kiir

ViZ

Mequurad |

Note gesamt

15.03.24 20:59:22



CVNC-Velm 2024 15.03.24 - 17.03.24

ERGEBNISLISTE
Bewerb

Abteilung:

Anzahl der Starter:

Name
Verein

Spangl Barbara
11
Volkmann Anna
VT Livio
Huber Pauline
VT Livio

12

13

Einzelvoltigieren M Pflicht

1
16

LVRV Frauenkirchen

Malek Laura Katharina

14 VG St. Sebastian

Jaros Katharina

15 v Livio

Turnier: 24282

Richter A: Artner Denise

Richter B: Barosch Peter

Anzahl der Platzierungen:

Pferd
Longe

Jack Slooper(AE93)
Zwinger Isabelle

Claus 62 (5858)
Wehner Carolin

Claus 62 (5858)
Wehner Carolin
Averna Nero XV(N257)
Fiala Isabel

Claus 62 (5858)
Wehner Carolin

Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B
Richter A
Richter B

Note Pflicht
5,379
5638 5533
5,236
se31 5434
4,986
550 5283
4,868
5,446 127
4,606
5305 5002

Note Kiir

ViZ

Heqeurad \

Note gesamt

15.03.24 20:59:22



